RBTM3-2
YACHT ESSENTIALS KIT, EXTRA
MARINE KITS
+44 (0) 2380 254285
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A selection of 83 BAHCO tools, all laid in two colour foam, indicating when a tool is
missing. Comes in a soft, non-marking carry bag.
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT TOOLS
465mm 110mm 320mm 83
CODE PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT
BE-8610S INSULATED PH1 SCREWDRIVER
BE-8620S INSULATED PH2 SCREWDRIVER
BE-8010S INSULATED SLOTTED 2.5MM SCREWDRIVER
BE-8220S INSULATED SLOTTED 3MM SCREWDRIVER
BE-8601 STUBBY PH1 SCREWDRIVER
A7400DM-6 3/8" DRIVE 6MM SOCKET
BE-8602 STUBBY PH2 SCREWDRIVER
A7400DM-7 3/8" DRIVE 7MM SOCKET
BE-8330 STUBBY SLOTTED 3.5MM SCREWDRIVER
A7400DM-8 3/8" DRIVE 8MM SOCKET
BE-8340 STUBBY SLOTTED 4MM SCREWDRIVER
A7400DM-9 3/8" DRIVE 9MM SOCKET
SBS61 1/2" DRIVE RATCHET
A7400DM-10 3/8" DRIVE 10MM SOCKET
A7400DM-11 3/8" DRIVE 11MM SOCKET
7800SM-8 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 8MM
A7400DM-12 3/8" DRIVE 12MM SOCKET
7800SM-9 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 9MM
A7400DM-13 3/8" DRIVE 13MM SOCKET
7800SM-10 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 10MM
A7400DM-14 3/8" DRIVE 14MM SOCKET
7800SM-11 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 11MM
A7400DM-15 3/8" DRIVE 15MM SOCKET
7800SM-12 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 12MM
111M-5.5 COMBINATION WRENCH 5.5
7800SM-13 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 13MM
111M-6 COMBINATION WRENCH 6
7800SM-14 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 14MM
111M-7 COMBINATION WRENCH 7
7800SM-15 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 15MM
111M-8 COMBINATION WRENCH 8
7800SM-16 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 16MM
111M-9 COMBINATION WRENCH 9
7800SM-17 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 17MM
111M-10 COMBINATION WRENCH 10
7800SM-18 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 18MM
111M-11 COMBINATION WRENCH  11
7800SM-19 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 19MM
7800SM-20 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 20MM
7800SM-21 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 21MM
7800SM-22 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 22MM
7800SM-23 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 23MM
7800SM-24 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 24MM
7800SM-25 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 25MM
7800SM-26 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 26MM
7800SM-27 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 27MM
7800SM-28 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 28MM
7800SM-29 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 29MM
7800SM-30 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 30MM
7800SM-32 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 32MM
7800SM-33 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 33MM
7800SM-34 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 34MM
7800SM-36 SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE 36MM
1/4" DRIVE RATCHET
A6700DM-5 1/4" DRIVE 5MM SOCKET
A6700DM-5.5 1/4" DRIVE 5.5MM SOCKET
A6700DM-6 1/4" DRIVE 6MM SOCKET
A6700DM-7 1/4" DRIVE 7MM SOCKET
A6700DM-8 1/4" DRIVE 8MM SOCKET
A6700DM-9 1/4" DRIVE 9MM SOCKET
A6700DM-10 1/4" DRIVE 10MM SOCKET
A6700DM-11 1/4" DRIVE 11MM SOCKET
A6700DM-12 1/4" DRIVE 12MM SOCKET
A6700DM-13 1/4" DRIVE 13MM SOCKET
SBS750 3/8" DRIVE RATCHET
7760 3/8" DRIVE RATCHET
111M-12 COMBINATION WRENCH 12
111M-13 COMBINATION WRENCH 14
111M-15 COMBINATION WRENCH 16
111M-17 COMBINATION WRENCH 17
111M-18 COMBINATION WRENCH 18
111M-19 COMBINATION WRENCH  19
9070 6" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
9072 10" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
CR W 05 CRIMPERS
2223GC-150 WIRE STRIPPERS
4130 SIDE CUTTERS
2628 G-160 COMBINATION PLIERS
2421 G-140 LONG NOSE PLIERS
8160-3 EXTENSION 1/2 75MM 3IN
6960 EXTENSION
6950QR